
Landesschützenverband für Niederösterreich

29. NÖ Jugendcup 2015/2016 LG/LP

Rabenstein an der Pielach

04. Oktober 2015

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

A weiblich

  1. Henickl Natascha        SG Union Seitenstette  93  93   - - - - 186 

  2. Proschek Denise         Rabensteiner SG        89  90   - - - - 179 

  3. Pichler Emilia          SV Frankenfels         84  87   - - - - 171 

  4. Hößl Mara               SV Frankenfels         78  89   - - - - 167 

  5. Rummel Lena             SV Stössing            63  66   - - - - 129 

A männlich

  1. Mayerhofer Jan          Rabensteiner SG        94  88   - - - - 182 

  2. Schoisswohl Sebastian   SG Raika-Göstling      90  90   - - - - 180 

  3. Proschek Fabian         Rabensteiner SG        90  89   - - - - 179 

  4. Liedl Dennis            Rabensteiner SG        73  69   - - - - 142 

  5. Hofegger Justin         Rabensteiner SG        59  75   - - - - 134 

1 weiblich

  1. Samassa Celina          SG Waidhofen/Ybbs      94  95   - - - - 189 

  2. Grasmann Sarah          SV Frankenfels         93  92   - - - - 185 

  3. Gonaus Sabrina          SV Frankenfels         85  84   - - - - 169 

  4. Tober Lucia             ESV Amstetten          84  84   - - - - 168 

  5. Wiesinger Prisca Soph.  SV Frankenfels         78  82   - - - - 160 

1 männlich

  1. Ebenführer Tom          SPS Leonhofen          93  92   - - - - 185 

  2. Teubenbacher Michael    SV Frankenfels         92  92   - - - - 184 /7

  3. Mayer Rene              SPS Leonhofen          95  89   - - - - 184 /5

  4. Grabner Christof        Priv.Gresten 1667      91  90   - - - - 181 

  5. Broscha Tobias          SG Waidhofen/Ybbs      82  91   - - - - 173 /3

  6. Schibich Dominik        SV Stössing            90  83   - - - - 173 /2

  7. Gnadenberger Hannes     Priv.Gresten 1667      79  80   - - - - 159 

  8. Gamsjäger Heinrich      SV Frankenfels         77  78   - - - - 155 

  9. Grabner Simon           Priv.Gresten 1667      68  74   - - - - 142 

2 weiblich

  1. Aigelsreiter Marie      SV Frankenfels         95  92   - - - - 187 

  2. Mader Raphaela          SV Stössing            87  92   - - - - 179 

  3. Pfeffer Marlene         SV Frankenfels         87  87   - - - - 174 

  4. Kogler Lea              SG Waidhofen/Ybbs      86  80   - - - - 166 

  5. Tober Anna              ESV Amstetten          78  87   - - - - 165 

  6. König Nadja             SG Waidhofen/Ybbs      83  63   - - - - 146 

  7. Rummel Marlies          SV Stössing            55  60   - - - - 115 
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MANNSCHAFTEN

2 männlich

  1. Pöll Luca               ESV Amstetten          91  95   - - - - 186 

  2. Fallmann Niklas         SG Raika-Göstling      90  93   - - - - 183 /6

  3. Löschl Michael          Königstettner SSV      92  91   - - - - 183 /5

  4. Heigel Simon            Priv.Gresten 1667      87  82   - - - - 169 

  5. Scheiblauer Lukas       Priv.Gresten 1667      87  77   - - - - 164 

  6. Leichtfried Sebastian   Priv.Gresten 1667      64  80   - - - - 144 

  7. Dauer Gernot            Priv.Gresten 1667      66  68   - - - - 134 

Jugend A und 1

  1. SG Rabenstein                    540 

       Mayerhofer Jan         182 

       Proschek Fabian        179 

       Proschek Denise        179 

  2. SchV Frankenfels 1               536 

       Grasmann Sarah         185 

       Teubenbacher Michael   184 

       Hößl Mara              167 

  3. SchV Frankenfels 2               486 

       Pichler Emilia         171 

       Wiesinger Prisca Soph  160 

       Gamsjäger Heinrich     155 

  4. SV Gresten                       482 

       Grabner Christof       181 

       Gnadenberger Hannes    159 

       Grabner Simon          142 

Jugend 2

  1. SV Gresten                       477

       Heigel Simon           169 

       Scheiblauer Lukas      164 

       Leichtfried Sebastian  144 
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